
Page: 1
23/09/2008
18:30:44

Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: MAITLAND/NORTH

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 6 FITZPATRICK E. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred21 Quota 2212

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A PENFOLD P. 0 20472047
RIXON I. 0 5555
BLACKWELL A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B BAKER L. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
CRAMP C. 0 875875
BRIGHT J. 0 2828

C PROCTER S. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
LESLIE J. 1 254253
GREEN G. 0 122122

D MCDONALD J. 14 10331019
FITZPATRICK E. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED21
WALLACE R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 6   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

21

8846

6

2

0

0

4424

44144420


